
 
From: Emily Gianquinto <emily@eaglawllc.com> 
Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2020 5:07 PM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>; 
Hoffman, Lee D. <lhoffman@pullcom.com>; gina.wolfman@cleanfocus.us 
<gina.wolfman@cleanfocus.us>; Jonathan Friedler <jfriedler@geraghtybonnano.com>; Michael 
Bonnano <mbonnano@geraghtybonnano.com> 
Subject: Petition 1410 -- PRESS change in corporate status  

  
EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 

attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 
Ms. Bachman: 

 

Proponents for the Responsible Emplacement of Stonington Solar filed for party status in this 

matter as an association of three people. It has since incorporated under the same name, so my 

filings today reflected that change by referring to Proponents for the Responsible Emplacement 

of Stonington Solar, Inc. The same three people are officers. I wanted to alert the Council and 

parties to that change in advance of the hearing next week.  

 

 

 

 

Emily A. Gianquinto, Esq. 
emily@eaglawllc.com 
P: 860.785.0545 
F: 860.838.9027 

21 Oak Street, Suite 601 
Hartford, CT 06106 
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